Vessel Type

Ship Calls 2022

Anchor Handling Tug
Asphalt/Bitumen Tanker
Barge

Bulk Carrier

Bunkering Barge
Bunkering Tanker

Cable Layer

Cement Carrier

Chemical Tanker
Chemical/Oil Products Tanker
Chemical/Products Tanker
Container Ship

Crude Oil Tanker
Crude/Oil Products Tanker
Deck Cargo Ship

Dredger

Drilling Ship

Fish Carrier

Fishing Vessel

General Cargo Ship

Heavy Load Carrier
Hopper Dredger

Hospital Vessel

IWW General Cargo

Live Fish Carrier

Livestock Carrier

Lng Carrier

LNG Tanker

Lpg Carrier

LPG Tanker

Motor Hopper
Naval/Naval Auxiliary
Navy-Amp. Assault Ship(Lha)
Navy-Salvage Boat
Navy-Submarine
Navy-Training Ship
Offshore Support Vessel
Offshore Tug/Supply Ship
Oil Products Tanker

Ore Carrier

Ore/OQil Carrier

Passenger (Cruise) Ship
Passenger/Ro-Ro Cargo Ship
Patrol Vessel

Pilot Vessel

Pipe Layer

Platform Supply Ship
Products Tanker

Pusher Tug

13
33
1
1142
1978
205

57

11
550
272

1744
392

1014

109

113

335

821

328

38
23




Refrigerated Cargo Ship
Research Vessel

Ro-Ro Cargo Ship

Sail Training Ship
Standby Safety Vessel
Supply Vessel

Tanker Double Hull
Trawler

Tug

Utility Vessel

Vehicles Carrier

Well Stimulation Vessel
Work/Repair Vessel
Yacht

46
22
444

102

385

81

910
65

138




