Vessel Type	Ship Calls 2022
Anchor Handling Tug	13
Asphalt/Bitumen Tanker	33
Barge	1
Bulk Carrier	1142
Bunkering Barge	1978
Bunkering Tanker	205
Cable Layer	8
, Cement Carrier	57
Chemical Tanker	11
Chemical/Oil Products Tanker	550
Chemical/Products Tanker	272
Container Ship	1744
Crude Oil Tanker	392
Crude/Oil Products Tanker	50
Deck Cargo Ship	3
Dredger	6
Drilling Ship	3
Fish Carrier	3
Fishing Vessel	96
General Cargo Ship	1014
Heavy Load Carrier	21
Hopper Dredger	4
Hospital Vessel	1
IWW General Cargo	2
Live Fish Carrier	7
Livestock Carrier	41
Lng Carrier	27
LNG Tanker	56
Lpg Carrier	73
LPG Tanker	109
Motor Hopper	2
Naval/Naval Auxiliary	17
Navy-Amp. Assault Ship(Lha)	3
Navy-Salvage Boat	1
Navy-Submarine	2
Navy-Training Ship	1
Offshore Support Vessel	26
Offshore Tug/Supply Ship	23
Oil Products Tanker	113
Ore Carrier	1
Ore/Oil Carrier	1
Passenger (Cruise) Ship	335
Passenger/Ro-Ro Cargo Ship	821
Patrol Vessel	4
Pilot Vessel	328
Pipe Layer	7
Platform Supply Ship	38
Products Tanker	23
Pusher Tug	1

Refrigerated Cargo Ship	46
Research Vessel	22
Ro-Ro Cargo Ship	444
Sail Training Ship	4
Standby Safety Vessel	2
Supply Vessel	102
Tanker Double Hull	385
Trawler	6
Tug	81
Utility Vessel	910
Vehicles Carrier	65
Well Stimulation Vessel	2
Work/Repair Vessel	6
Yacht	138